NAME

PLYMALE, EDWARD N
CROUTHAMEL, JOHN W
MILLER, RICHARD S
THOMAS, D CLARK
WHOLEBEN, BRENT E
HANEY, DAVID W

HINEY, FRANCIS X
SCHRUERS, NORMAN D
TAYLOR, RAYMOND W
TRENTMAN, HARRY J
A??7?7?S, BARRY L
BARLOW, ROBERT D JR
BERNA, GERALD O
BREWSTER, RICHARD C
CHARLEBOIS, RICHARD O
CHRISTOPHERSON, G M
CLECKLEY, HAROLD K
COOPER, HERMAN L
DAVIS, LIONEL C

DIXON, EDDIE N
DORTCH, WARREN B
DURAND, MICHAEL G
DURHAM, ROBERT
EASTERLING, DOUGLAS M
ELLIS, LUTHER H
FAMBROUGH, WILLIAM J
FEYERS, LARRY D
FISHER, CARLOS D
FRANK, KENNETH E
FREY, LEROY G

FRY, HUNTER W
FULTON, FRANK L
GALLIHER, ROBERT R
GARCIA, ROBERTO
GATHERS, NATHANIEL E
GERNAND, MARK W
GOEKING, BERNARD C
GOSE, GARY O
GREENE, THOMAS E
HAGLER, THOMAS C
HALL, JOHN M IlI
HARRINGTON, GEOFFREY M
HARRIS, ANTHONY B
HATTEN, JOHN L JR
HAYDEN, CHARLES A
HEINKEL, JOHN F
HENDRICK, JAMES E
HERNANDEZ, HENRY J JR
HIGGINS, JAMES L
HODGE, TERRENCE L
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RANK
CPT
ILT
ILT
ILT
ILT
2LT
2LT
2LT
2LT
1SG
SGT
CPL
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP5
SSG
SP4
PFC
PFC
SGT
SGT
SSG
SP4
PFC
SFC
PFC
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
CPL
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP4
SP4
CPL
SP4
SP4
SP4

NAME

HOPKINS, EARIA W
HOPPER, DANNY D
HOYER, DENNIS J
HUBERT, ALFRED | IlI
JENSEN, JAMES K
JOHNSON, MICHAEL M
KELLOGG, JOHN F
KELLY, JOHN C
KETTERL, JERRY L
KINCAID, JERRY D
LAU, PHILLIP M
LAUER, PETER J
LEWIS, DAVID W
LEWIS, GLENN T
LEWIS, STANLEY R
LITTLE OWL, ALBERT C
LOHR, TIMOTHY W
LOPEZ, ALFRED A
LOPUSZYNSKI, GEORGE S
MARBUT, JOHN A
MARR, JOHN AUSTIN
MARSDEN, STEPHEN J
MCVAY, MARK R
MEADOR, RONALD N
MILLS, FRANK G JR
MOLSTAD, JERRY A
MONIZ, ROBERT J
MOORE, PIERCE JR
MOORE, RICHARD L
MORI, ALFRED T
MORRILL, STEPHEN P
MOSBY, EDDIE L
MYERS, JOHN W
NAJAR, ROY R
NAWARA, LARRY E
NELSON, BRYANT M
NOJIMA, GARY T
NUNEZ-MARTINEZ, ISRAEL
OLIVA, JAMES J JR
OLIVEIRA, SERAFIM J JR
PATTERSON, PHILIP A
PLISCH, CLIFTON E
POOL, WALTER G
PYCIOR, WAYNE A
RAWLINS, BERT J
RUSSELL, DEAN P
SCHAECHER, TERRENCE L
SHERMAN, THOMAS G
SHERRILL, LARRY D
SIMS, LARRY D

RANK
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
PFC
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SGT
SP5
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SSG
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SGT
PFC
SP4
SP4
SP4
SFC
SP4
CPL
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
SP4
PFC
SP5
SSG
PFC
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NAME RANK NAME RANK
SIPES, JOHN A SP4
SMITHERMAN, KENNETH D JR SP4
SNAPP, LARRY W SP4
SOTOMAYER, FERNANDO L SGT
SUMINSKI, RAYMOND W SSG
SWANSON, DAVID T CPL
TARPLEY, RICHARD A SP4
TATE, GARY L PFC
THOMAS, RICHARD F SP4
TRANTHAM, JAMES D SP4
TULLOS, RUBEN E SSG
TURNER, DANIEL V SP4
VERDUGO, WILLIAM F JR PFC
WAGERS, GARY D PFC
WALSER, CHARLES M PFC
WIESE, TIMOTHY J SP4
WILLIAMS, CHARLIE A PFC
WILLIAMS, LEWIS L SP5
WILLIAMS, NICHOLAS F PFC
WILLIAMS, RICHARD J SP4
YUU, LESTER A SP4
ZIMMERMANN, CARL A SSG

ZONIA, DENNIS J SP4
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